516 EASTVIEW

516 EASTVIEW DRIVE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54302-4004 Drive, GREEN BAY,
WI, 54302-4004

$264,900

* 3 beds
e 1 bath
¢ Residential

Great Southeast GB location. Close to shopping, schools, park & highway access. All brick

ranch. Updated roof & soffits 2023. Spacious LR. Kitchen/dinette w/updated patio door &

maintenance free deck. Shed. 3 bedrooms- 1 w/HW & another BD has HW under carpet.

Good closet space. Basement rec room. Start of 1/2 bath in basement- toilet... * Residential,Single
Family Residence

e Active
» 1908 sq ft

Barbara
Mark D Olejniczak Realty, Inc.
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable Available,Hi-Speed Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
Internet Availbl,None 1272

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 636 Tax Amount: 3443.76

Inclusions: Stove, refrigerator, washer, dryer, window
treatments, garage door opener, 1 remote, shed

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 13x12 Main
Bedroom 2 11x11 Main
Bedroom 3 12x11 Main
Kitchen 10x10 Main
Living Room 12x19 Main
Dining Room 9x10 Main
Other Room 32x12 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Full,Sump Pump,Toilet Only
Exterior material: Brick Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Barbara Machon Agent Email: barb.machon@olej.com
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